
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

St.Nr. 

2 

26 

69 

99 

115 

Klasse 

Schueler A (6-9J.) 

Schueler A (6-9J.) 

Schueler A (6-9J.) 

Schueler A (6-9J.) 

Schueler A (6-9J.) 

Name 

Julian Verta 
Luis Meyer 
Haimerl Jonas 
Maximilian Deyerler 
Emil Brendel 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Club 

MC Frankenjura 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

Marke 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Beste Zeit. 

1:55.274 

1:55.867 

1:57.444 

1:58.530 

2:21.950 

Diff. 

0.593 

2.170 

3.256 

26.676 

Letzte Zeit 

1:55.274 

2:00.460 

1:57.444 

1:58.715 

2:25.558 
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Zeitnahme:                         Rennleiter:                          Aushang:         Uhr

V4 ADAC Nordbayern MX Cup MSC Berching 
[1] Schueler A 

Qualifying 

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 10:10:53 

MC Berching 0,995 km 

22.06.2019 10:10 

 
Reg-Nr. 076/2019

 28. ADAC Moto Cross
Rhein Main Donau Ring Berching

22./23. Juni 2019


